Comments for Licensing Application 16/01901/LAPRE

Application Summary

Application Number: 16/01901/LAPRE

Address: The Quarterdeck Cafe The Street Itchenor Chichester West Sussex PO20 7AE

Proposal: Premises Licence Case Officer: Tia Menecier

Customer Details

Name: Mr Elliott Manley

Address: The Crows Nest, The Street, Itchenor Chichester, West Sussex PO20 7AH

Comment Details

Commenter Type: Member of Public

Stance: Customer made comments in support of the Licensing Application

Comment Reasons:

Comment:1:21 PM on 04 Dec 2016 The Quarterdeck is a delightful and much-needed asset to the

village. I wholeheartedly support the application for a licence.